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Absoluta F
1 89 43
2 98 46
Absoluta M

5:03:41
5:20:03

11,85
11,25

ELISABET
BEATRIZ

VELASCO OTERO
MARTINEZ PARRA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

1 1 178
2 2 56
3 3 163
4 4 88
5 5 209
6 6 50
7 7 1
8 8 173
9 9 77
10 11 91
11 12 42
12 13 123
13 15 93
14 16 157
15 17 167
16 18 107
17 19 189
18 21 114
19 22 154
20 24 97
21 27 168
22 28 164
23 29 146
24 30 162
25 31 95
26 32 113
27 33 58
28 35 143
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3:05:17
3:09:30
3:13:03
3:15:45
3:20:41
3:21:43
3:22:52
3:24:50
3:25:58
3:33:19
3:37:29
3:40:12
3:40:59
3:44:08
3:44:20
3:46:39
3:50:39
3:52:11
3:54:56
3:55:07
4:01:34
4:02:10
4:02:11
4:02:17
4:02:23
4:06:01
4:06:20
4:07:16

19,43
19,00
18,65
18,39
17,94
17,85
17,75
17,58
17,48
16,88
16,55
16,35
16,29
16,06
16,05
15,88
15,61
15,50
15,32
15,31
14,90
14,87
14,86
14,86
14,85
14,63
14,61
14,56

EMILIO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
GONZALO
JUAN MANUEL
ALEJANDRO
ISMAEL

JESUS

JESUS

JAVIER
FERNANDO
DAVID
SERGIO
MIGUEL ANGE
CARLOS
RUBEN

JOSE RAUL
FCO JAVIER
EMILIO
JORGE

JOSE ANTONIO
JONATHAN
CESAR
INGNACIO
JOSé RAMON
GONZALO
ANTONIO
ENRIQUE

ALONSO GARCIA
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
DE PEDRO RUBIO
ARAGON OLALLA

GEA FERNANDEZ
ROMERO ESTEBAN
MARTIN ROMANO
BARCIA MENDIOLA
MARTINEZ BARNIOL
MARTIN DE LOS RIOS
BLANCO AVIAL
GARCIA RICOTE
MARTiIN DE ANTONIO
TABANERA MARTINEZ
DE ANDRES MARTOS
CARMONA
HERNANDEZ TAPIA
MATEO GARRIDO
GARCIA HERRANZ
S4NCHEZ SANCHEZ
TEJADO

NIETO BLAZQUEZ
JIMENEZ BLAZQUEZ
PULIDO MENDEZ
GONZA4LEZ GOMEZ
CASADO RODRIGUEZ
BARRENO MATUTE
RINCON SE4NCHEZ

www.conchip.es

BIKEAVILA
C.D.CALOCO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D.CALOCO

CHELVA BIKE RACING
C.D.CALOCO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NAVABIKE
C.D.CALOCO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.C.CANDY TONTADAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LA BIELA

C.C.CANDY TONTADAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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29 36 145  4:07:18 14,56 ALEJANDRO  RINCON SaNCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE
30 38 74  4:08:37 14,48 JAVIER HERNAN ALMARAZ INDEPENDIENTE
31 39 227  4:08:49 14,47 SERGIO SALAS DE LAS HERAS INDEPENDIENTE
32 40 92  4:08:59 14,46 VALENTIN MARTIN DE LOS RIOS INDEPENDIENTE
33 43 17  4:10:43 14,36 ANTONIO SANZ DE ANDRéS C.D.CALOCO
34 44 177  4:11:07 14,34 LUIS MIGUEL BLANCO ANDRES INDEPENDIENTE
35 49 28  4:18:36 13,92 ANTONIO MARTINEZ MARTIN ~ MTB LEGANES
36 50 156  4:18:50 13,91 IGNACIO SANZ SANCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE
37 51 171  4:19:26 13,88 FERNANDO QUESADA MARTOS  INDEPENDIENTE
38 54 127  4:20:57 13,80 JOSEMARIA  MONTERO TRUJILLEN INDEPENDIENTE
39 55 78  4:22:04 13,74 CARLOS HERNAN INDEPENDIENTE
40 56 80  4:22:04 13,74 PEDROLUIS  CUESTA COLMENAREJ INDEPENDIENTE
41 57 83  4:22:04 13,74 JOSE MARCEL JOFRE INDEPENDIENTE
42 58 66  4:22:06 13,74 RICARDO CAMARA JIMéNEZ INDEPENDIENTE
43 62 84  4:26:42 13,50 GAD TESTA SELLER CLUB TRIATLSON
MORALZARZAL
44 65 118  4:28:22 13,41 GERARDO JUAREZ FERNANDEZ  INDEPENDIENTE
45 66 64  4:28:23 13,41 ABEL CANTARERO FERNaND INDEPENDIENTE
46 67 65  4:28:23 13,41 CARLOS CUENCA CANTARERO INDEPENDIENTE
47 68 106  4:28:44 13,40 JOSé ANDRéS BERMEJO VILLAR INDEPENDIENTE
48 69 71 4:29:19 13,37 ANTONIO PEINADO HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE
49 70 76 4:30:35 13,30 FRANCISCO JU LOPEZ REBOLLO CLUB CICLISTA MEDINENSE
50 71 138  4:31:43 13,25 MARCO ANTO BARON PAYO INDEPENDIENTE
51 72 52 4:31:47 13,25 DANIEL ROS ROSSETE INDEPENDIENTE
52 77 166  4:34:46 13,10 JOSE FRANCISC HERRANZ MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE
53 78 148  4:35:26 13,07 LUIS MIGUEL GALAN CABALLERO  INDEPENDIENTE
54 79 160  4:40:22 12,84 CESAR ORDAS NUREZ BIKES 101
55 80 142 4:41:28 12,79 ANTONIO CLEMENTE GUTIERREZ INDEPENDIENTE
56 81 141 4:41:28 12,79 FRANCISCO BRAVO BARRADO INDEPENDIENTE
57 82 197  4:43:30 12,70 DAVID DE DIOS PENIL INDEPENDIENTE
58 85 158  4:50:08 12,41 DANIEL BARTOLOME DE LUCA INDEPENDIENTE
59 88 82  5:01:01 11,96 JUAN ANTONI PADILLA GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE
60 90 7 5:05:44 11,77 DAVID ORTIZ GOZAL INDEPENDIENTE
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Metros

21
62
121
130
14
11
48
47
59
63
159
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5:06:35
5:10:53
5:15:18
5:15:19
5:19:17
5:24:13
5:37:35
5:37:35
5:43:54
5:44:33
5:46:13

| MARCHA MTB LA TOCATA
MIGUEL ANGE GONZALEZ ESPARRAG INDEPENDIENTE

11,74
11,58
11,42
11,42
11,28
11,10
10,66
10,66
10,47
10,45
10,40

CARLOS
DAVID
RAUL
RAFAEL
ALVARO
FELIPE
DAVID
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO
ANTONIO

REDONDO PéREZ
RODRIGUEZ CANITO
HERNANDEZ MELADO
SOLER YANES

SANZ ESTEBAN
CHAMORRO RIVERO
CRUZ BARRIO
COMBRADO CARRERA
JIMENEZ CANTARERO
BLASCO DE BLAS

INDEPENDIENTE
CICLOS CORREDOR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

61 91
62 92
63 94
64 95
65 97
66 100
67 104
68 105
69 108
70 109
71 110

Veterano
1 10
2 14
3 20
4 23
5 25
6 26
7 34
8 37
9 41
10 42
11 45
12 46
13 47
14 48
15 52
16 53
17 59
18 60
19 61
20 63

www.conchip.es
655542960

27
124
105

29
57
89
119
132
112

149
150
110
90
51
144
31
67
39

3:31:32
3:40:12
3:52:11
3:54:59
3:58:59
3:59:00
4:06:29
4:08:12
4:09:30
4:10:42
4:12:55
4:13:38
4:14:19
4:17:40
4:19:26
4:20:39
4:22:37
4:24:06
4:26:40
4:26:42

17,02
16,35
15,50
15,32
15,06
15,06
14,61
14,50
14,43
14,36
14,23
14,19
14,16
13,97
13,88
13,81
13,71
13,63
13,50
13,50

RAUL

CASILLAS GONZALEZ

MIGUEL ANGE SERRANO RUBIO

JUAN ALFONS RAMOS JIMENEZ

ALFREDO
JESUS

RAUL
MARINO
ALEJANDRO
JOSE LUIS

DE DIEGO TUREéGANO
SANZ ZAMARRON
LLORENTE PARDO
CASILLAS GONZALEZ
NAVAS MATEOS

DIEZ GOMEZ

ANGEL MANU SANZ PRIETO

LUIS FRANCISC ARCE PERALTA

JUAN CARLOS MAROTO RODRIGUEZ

RAUL
OSCAR

RODRIGUEZ CASADO
CONCHELLO

JUAN CARLOS ORGAZ ESTEBAN

VICTOR
AGUSTIN

GONZALEZ LINARES
LOPEZ MARTIN

MANUEL-ROM GEA VAZQUEZ

ANTONIO
MANUEL

LUPPINO DAGOSTINO

INDEPENDIENTE
NAVABIKE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. MAJADAHONDA
C.D. ROBLEDO

LA BIELA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.C.CANDY TONTADAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D.CALOCO
INDEPENDIENTE

DOMINGUEZ MUNUM C.D.CALOCO

www.conchip.es
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21 64 165 4:27:36 13,45 MIGUEL MARTIN LAJO INDEPENDIENTE
22 73 155  4:33:09 13,18 JOSE RAMON BARBOLLA BARBOLLA INDEPENDIENTE

23 74 153 4:34:01 13,14 ENRIQUE ABAD PARDO INDEPENDIENTE
24 75 183  4:34:01 13,14 FCO.JAVIER  LOPEZ CASILLAS INDEPENDIENTE
25 76 135  4:34:37 13,11 MANUEL BRAVO VAZQUEZ MTB VALDEIGLESIA
26 83 44  4:43:37 12,69 ALBERTO MARTIN SANZ INDEPENDIENTE
27 84 15 4:44:36 12,65 JUAN CARLOS SANZ SANZ TIERRA TRAGAME
28 86 30 4:56:17 12,15 FCO.JAVIER  VILARIAO OCAMPO INDEPENDIENTE
29 87 18  4:58:59 12,04 JAIME GONZALEZ MARTIN  AGUAVERDE

30 93 117 5:15:04 11,43 SANTIAGO CALLEJA L6PEZ INDEPENDIENTE
31 96 34  5:18:13 11,31 MANUEL PASCUAL REPISO INDEPENDIENTE
32 99 151  5:20:06 11,25 ANDRES HERNAEZ FRAILE INDEPENDIENTE
33 101 104  5:25:46 11,05 AGUSTIN DE FRANCISCO JIMENE INDEPENDIENTE
34 102 99  5:27:26 10,99 JAVIER GARCIA RUBIO INDEPENDIENTE

35 103 10  5:35:27 10,73 MIGUEL ANGE BERROCAL BOH6RQUE INDEPENDIENTE

36 106 60 5:42:18 10,52 ANGEL PEREZ OTERO INDEPENDIENTE
37 107 61 5:42:27 10,51 ALFONSO RODRIGUEZ CORTES INDEPENDIENTE
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